National Championships Poland M) - Road Race
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28/06/2025 | 136 km | 37 starting
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ABRAMEK Jakub
BURCZYNSKI Jakub
GAJDA Ignacy
WITOMSKI Karol
KURLAND Albert

POL20081118
POL20080531
POL20070802
POL20080812
POL20070613
POL20081222
POL20070101
POL20080314
POL20070628
POL20080831
POL20080905
POL20070825
POL20071020
POL20070222
POL20070203
POL20070404
POL20071010
POL20070508
POL20070618
POL20070925
POL20071123
POL20080317
POL20080222
POL20070830
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KOT Jakub
KOSTKOWSKI Joachim
LEGIEC Mikotaj
RUTKOWICZ Dawid
MITORAJ Igor
BrAZOWSKI Bartosz
LISTWON Mikolaj
PASTERSKI Filip
GWOZDZ Nikodem
WLEODARSKI Marcin
BAJDOR Jan
JEDRYSEK Barttomiej
MROZ Jan
MATYASIK Maksymilian
LYZWA Bartosz
GANCARZ Ksawery
ZWHERKO Wiktor—
DUtEBATgor—

i -
S OGOLPi
STELCZYKjan—
JACKOWIAK Jan Michal
SITEK Wiktor
CHUDY Kacper

POL20070730
POL20070809
POL20080101
POL20070829
POL20080708
POL20070925
POL20071112
POL20081208
POL20070902
POL20070613
POL20080601
POL20080319
POL20070119
POL20080221
POL20070112
POL20070411
POL20080211
POL20080501
POL20080311
POL20080104
POL20070925
POL20071223
POL20070531
POL20070214



